City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Effective date:

130438 Version: 0

Motion Status: Passed

7/23/2013 In control: COMMON COUNCIL
Final action: 2/11/2014

Title: Motion relating to the recommendations of the Licenses Committee relative to licenses.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: ALCOHOL - REGULATION AND LICENSING, FOOD DEALERS, LICENSES, TAVERNS

Attachments: 1. Special Agenda 2/11, 2. Recommendation Cover Letter, 3. Letters after Council, 4. Adverse Action

Letters, 5. Agenda, 6. Grant List

Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
7/23/2013 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO
1/24/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE HEARING NOTICES SENT
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass  4:1
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass  4:1
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass  4:1
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0
1/28/2014 0 LICENSES COMMITTEE AMENDED Pass 5:0

City of Milwaukee Page 1 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 130438, Version: 0

1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014
2/11/2014
2/11/2014
2/11/2014

130438
Original

The Chair

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE
COMMON COUNCIL

LICENSES COMMITTEE
LICENSES COMMITTEE

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL

AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
AMENDED
APPROVED

RECONSIDERED
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
3:2
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
4:0
13:0
5:0
5:0

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 130438, Version: 0

Motion relating to the recommendations of the Licenses Committee relative to licenses.
The Common Council of the City of Milwaukee hereby accepts the recommendations of the Licenses
Committee as contained in the listings attached to this file.

CC-CC
cl:dkf
7/17/13

City of Milwaukee Page 3 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

