

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 130438 **Version**: 0

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 7/23/2013 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 2/11/2014

Effective date:

Title: Motion relating to the recommendations of the Licenses Committee relative to licenses.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: ALCOHOL - REGULATION AND LICENSING, FOOD DEALERS, LICENSES, TAVERNS

Attachments: 1. Special Agenda 2/11, 2. Recommendation Cover Letter, 3. Letters after Council, 4. Adverse Action

Letters, 5. Agenda, 6. Grant List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
7/23/2013	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
1/24/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	4:1
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	4:1
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	4:1
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0

File #: 130438, Version: 0								
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	3:2			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0			
1/28/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	4:0			
2/11/2014	0	COMMON COUNCIL	APPROVED	Pass	13:0			
2/11/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECONSIDERED	Pass	5:0			
2/11/2014	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	Pass	5:0			
130438 Original								

The Chair

File #: 130438, Version: 0

Motion relating to the recommendations of the Licenses Committee relative to licenses. The Common Council of the City of Milwaukee hereby accepts the recommendations of the Licenses Committee as contained in the listings attached to this file.

CC-CC cl:dkf 7/17/13